GT5304
1.5A, Constant Current
LED Driver                                         Advanced
Copyright © 2010 Giantec Semiconductor Inc. (Giantec). All rights reserved. Giantec reserves the right to make changes to this specification and
its products at any time without notice. Giantec products are not designed, intended, authorized or warranted for use as components in systems
or equipment intended for critical medical or surgical equipment, aerospace or military, or other applications planned to support or sustain life. It is
the customer's obligation to optimize the design in their own products for the best performance and optimization on the functionality and etc.
Giantec assumes no liability arising out of the application or use of any information, products or services described herein. Customers are

Giantec Semiconductor, Corp.            www.giantec-semi.com
A0                           12/15
8. Ordering Information
GT XX XX - XX X X
Temperature Range
             Bank Commercial: 0ć~70ć
             I Industrial: -40ć~125ć
Pb Status
             G GREEN
Package Type:
             G SOP
             H HS0P
Part Number
Production Family
             53 Power Management Product; LED
Driver
Giantec Prefix
             GT Giantec
Order Number Package Description Package Option
GT5304-GGI 5.1 x 4 mm SOP8  Tape and Reel 4000
GT5304-HGI 5.1 x 4 mm HSOP8 Tape and Reel 4000
GT5304
Giantec Semiconductor, Corp.            www.giantec-semi.com
A0                           13/15
9. Part Markings
9.1 GT5304-GGI (Top View)
 G   T   5   3   0   4   G   G   I
Lot Number
       Y   Y   W   W   S   V
GT5304GGI
Lot Number States the last 9 characters of the wafer lot information
 Pin 1 Indicator
YY Seal Year
 00 = 2000
 01 = 2001
 99 = 2099
WW Seal Week
 01 = Week 1
 02 = Week 2
 .
.
.
 51 = Week 51
 52 = Week 52
S Subcon Code
 J = ASESH
 L = ASEKS
V Die Version
GT5304
Giantec Semiconductor, Corp.            www.giantec-semi.com
A0                           14/15
10. Package Information
10.1 SOP8
GT5304
Giantec Semiconductor, Corp.            www.giantec-semi.com
A0                           15/15
11. Revision History
Revision Date Descriptions
A0 Jan., 2011 Initial Version